
Tentative Global Health Electives at WVU 
 

Country Number of 
Students 

Comments Faculty Contact Person(s) 

Fiji 2 - 4 - April 
- No special 
language skills 
needed 
- Primary care, 
emergencies 

Monica Speicher, MD 
(globalamnesia@hotmail.com) 
Rebecca Reece, MD 
rreece@hsc.wvu.edu  

Ghana 2 - 4 - February 
- 150-bed mission 
in Nalerigu, Ghana 
hospital located in 
rural (bush) area of 
northeastern 
Ghana 
- Pediatrics, 
obstetrics, surgery, 
emergencies 

Josephine Reece, MD 
(jreece@hsc.wvu.edu) 
Rebecca Reece, MD 
(rreece@hsc.wvu.edu) 
 

Guatemala 
(San Lucas Toliman 
Mission) 

2 - 4 - February 
- Spanish very 
helpful, but not 
required 
- Primary care, 
especially in 
pediatrics, but 
adults also 

Christopher Dionne, MD 
(cmdionne@hsc.wvu.edu) 
Maggie Jaynes, MD 
(mjaynes@hsc.wvu.edu) 
 

Italy 2 maximum 
 

- April 
- Broad exposure 
how medicine in 
Southern Italy is 
practiced 
- Preference to 
those with Italian 
language skills or 
heritage 

Renee Saggio, MD 
(rbsaggio@hsc.wvu.edu) 
 

Jamaica 2 maximum - February 
- Cornwall 
Regional Hospital, 
Montego Bay, 
Jamaica 
- pediatrics, 
internal medicine, 
infectious diseases 
-Various clinics 
throughout the 
week 
- Preceptor Tracy 

Melanie Fisher, MD, MSc 
(mfisher@hsc.wvu.edu) 



Evans-Gilbert, 
MBBS, DCH, DM 
(PAEDS), MPH, 
CTropMed, 
ADVAC Fellow 

Oman 2 - 4 - February 
- Oman Medical 
College 
- Family and 
Community 
Medicine 
- Surgery 

Chris Martin, MD, MSc 
(cmartin@hsc.wvu.edu) 
 

Paraguay 4 maximum - April 
- Universidad 
Nacional de 
Asuncion School 
of Medicine 
- Pediatrics, 
Gynecology/Obstet
rics, Internal 
Medicine, Surgery 

Chris Martin, MD, MSc 
(cmartin@hsc.wvu.edu) 
 

Uganda 2 - 4 - April 
- Past trips 
included outpatient 
clinic at remote 
village, work at 
refugee camp 
-2025 partner with 
One World Health 
 

Josephine Reece, MD 
jreece@hsc.wvu.edu 
 
Melanie Fisher, MD 
mfisher@hsc.wvu.edu  

 

Other Possible Sites    

Child Family Health 
International (CFHI) 
*Part of VSLO 
As of 2022 only virtual 
global offerings through 
VSLO 

No limit - The leading nonprofit 
providing educational Global 
Health Programs that allow 
participants to build skills 
-  CFHI also offers virtual 
learning opportunities in 
many countries 

Rebecca Reece, MD 
(rreece@hsc.wvu.edu) 
Melanie Fisher, MD, MSc 
(mfisher@hsc.wvu.edu) 
 

 


